Kent Cross Country League Results - Footscray Meadows, Sidcup 27/11/2021

Under 17 Women 5000m Individual Results

Pos
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No
404
421
370
386
371
409
415
427
382
374
433
407
377
417
425
419
420
405
403
365
422
388
426
434
396
387
376
385
418
400
429
363
412
364
431
391
402
424
394
410
398
375

Name

Amy-Jayne Goodhand
Hannah Mitchell
Hannah Clark

Liberty Whyte

Carys Firth

Lily Crossley

Abigail Royden
Annabelle Hales

Kate Price

Cameron Kelly-Gordon

Sophie Slack
Teigan Sullivan
Olivia Magee-Brown
Lola Sutton

Ella Ayden

Ella Webb
Annabel Young
Millie Knightley
Lorna Forbes
Chiani-Rae Garland
Megan Ormiston
Eva Armitage-Woods
Amelia Beeston
Lily Stewart
Abbe Clarke
Amelie Willars
Isabella Louth
Olivia Wauters
Jenny Swandale
Isabella Marron
Aimee Holdstock
Laurel Broughton
Ingrid Linn

Maya Broughton
Ella Mcintyre
Inez Rice

Freya Perry
Isobel Tyler
Millie Clisby
Ciara Harrop
Emily Francis
Sophie Lee

Club

Invicta East Kent AC

Medway Tri

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Invicta East Kent AC

Bexley AC

Medway Tri

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Greenwich Tritons

Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Central Park Athletics
Medway and Maidstone AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC

Time
22:58
23:28
23:32
23:41
23:43
23:52
23:57
23:58
24:04
24:14
24:18
24:18
24:24
24:42
24:56
24:59
25:13
25:22
25:27
25:29
25:29
26:00
26:11
26:17
27:18
27:21
27:25
27:49
28:10
28:13
28:22
28:39
28:44
28:54
29:12
29:34
30:14
30:15
30:25
30:57
31:58
33:12



